BAC Resolution No. 42, s. 2021 
BAC Resolution Declaring R.T. Morabe Construction 
as the Bidder with the Lowest Calculated and 
Responsive Bid (LCRB) and Recommending to the 
VSU Board of Regents the Award of Contract to the 
said Bidder the amount of Nineteen Million Eight 
Hundred Thousand Pesos (P19,800,000.00) for the 
Repair/Rehabilitation of College Main Building into a 
Two-Storey Administration Building) (INFRA-21-03) 

The Board passed 

BOR Resolution No. 68, s. 2021 

A Resolution Approving BAC Resolution No. 42, s. 2021 – Issuance of Notice of Award